
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Centennial Riverwalk Improvements Project 
City Project No. PA2007-01 
 

 

HARD COPY PLANS & CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 
 

Set 
# Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

1 Sail Electric Shawn Barton sail-s.barton@comcast.net  911 Slater Road 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 383-0911 (360) 383-9911 

2 Callen Construction 
Company, Inc.  Maria Callen maria@callen.com 

PO Box 498 
Custer, WA 98240-0498 (360) 384-5000 (360) 384-1000 

3 Weekly Construction 
Reporter Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com  2215 Midway Street 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

4 
RAM Construction 

General Contractors, 
Inc. 

Barry 
Dikeman barry@ramconstruction-wa.com

709 West Orchard Drive, 
Suite 4 

Bellingham, WA 98225 
(360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203 

5 Strider Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Darren 
Mullen 

virginiaf@striderconstruction.co
m 

4721 Northwest Drive 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 380-1234 (360) 380-3456 

6 Windwood 
Landscape, Inc. 

Duwayne 
Palmblad duwayne@clearwire.net  PO Box 2722 

Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 380-4000 (360) 312-9643 

7 Seven Sisters, Inc.  Bob Stuart rcs@sevensisters.com  613 Sunset Park Drive 
Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 (360) 856-0842 (360) 856-0236 

8 C.A. Carey 
Corporation 

Steve 
Murdoch steve@cacarey.com 

537 NW Locust Street 
PO Box 1006 

Issaquah, WA 98027 
(425) 392-8016 (425) 392-8295 

9 A1 Landscaping Naeem Iqbal a1land@a1land.com  20607 State Route 9 SE 
Snohomish, WA 98296 (425) 402-9900 (425) 489-0222 

10 Friberg Construction 
Company 

Steve 
Clements 

steve.clements@fribergconstructi
on.com  

P.O. Box 1406 
6425 W 20th 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 384-4369 (360) 384-3177 
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11 Tiger Construction, 
Ltd.  Ken Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us  6280 Everson Goshen Road

Everson, WA 98247 (360) 966-7252 (360) 966-2506 

12 HB Hansen Tim Debruin timdebruin@hbhansenconstructi
on.com  

PO Box 266 
Lynden, WA 98264 (360) 318-8982 (360) 318-8983 

13 Pottle & Sons 
Construction 

Dan 
Dahlquist dan@pottleandsons.com  5747 Northwest Drive 

Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 384-1543 (360) 384-4093 

14 Wilder Construction 
Company Andy Bowler andybowl@wilderconstruction.c

om  
3876 Hannegan Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735 

15 Custer Concrete Ron Peterson  8982 Delta Line Road 
Custer, WA 98240 (360) 366-3293 (360) 366-4068 

16 Rite Way Electric Harry 
Hubbard  PO Box 1359 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 733-8672 (360) 647-9698 

17 Northern Concrete Gary 
Clippinger garyclipp@aol.com 

PO Box 29495 
Bellingham, WA 98228 (360) 592-0344 (360) 592-0344 

18       

19       

20       
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Set 
# Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 Weekly Construction 
Reporter Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com  2215 Midway Street 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

D2 Valley Plan Center Megan Frink planroom@Valleyplancenter.com 1819 Central Ave S #83 
Kent WA 98032  (253) 852-1090 (253) 852-3424 

D3 
McGraw-Hill 

Construction/Dodge 
Plan Center 

April Hamilton april_hamilton@mcgraw-hill.com 
200 SW Michigan Street 

Suite 100A 
Seattle WA 98106 

(206) 378-4715 (206) 378-4741 

D4 Oregon Contractor 
Plan Center Brie Kidwell Brie@contractorplancenter.com 

P.O. Box 477 
14625 SE 82nd Drive 
Clackamas, OR 97105 

(503) 650-0148 (503) 650-8273 

D5 Daily Journal of 
Commerce 

Annette 
Barbeau annette@djc.com  83 Columbia Street 

Seattle, WA 98104 (206) 622-8272 (206) 622-7086 

D6       

D7       
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